Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: Herriman0720

Total Time

28.7353
28.8750
29.0423
29.0603
29.4543
29.8395
31.7036
32.2605
32.5263
32.9684

Avg MPH
225.79

224.70
223.41
223.27
220.28
217.44
204.65
201.12

Car Name

Da Cyberblade
The Hazy Melon
WICKED!!

Kitty Mobile
Sally

GS Rockablaster
Gecko

Tafelala

Glitter Gears

Lilly




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group: Herriman0720

Total Time

28.1146
28.1242
28.2905
28.3216
28.3613
28.4696
28.4706
28.6623
28.6733
28.7052
30.6563
33.1781
34.2273

Avg MPH
230.78

230.70
229.34
229.09
228.77
227.90
227.89
226.37

Everett G
Enzo S

Kanyon A
Nathan C

Car Name

Green Machine
Son of Scotland
Homer

Galaxy

The Blockmobile
Ferrari F1 Racer
G.0.A.T

No Name
Cyber truck
Lightning bolt
The Dom

BRICK

Sonic Jr




